District 6 Conference 2018
PO ER

Blue Mountain, Ontario
September 4 — 8, 2018

Agenda Highlights
Tuesday, September 4

Registration

Area Council Caucus Meetings

Welcome Reception

Wednesday, September 5

Registration

New Delegate Orientation
Call to Order

Diversity Caucus Meetings
Blue Mountain Village Event

Thursday, September 6

Call to Order
Keynote: Mary Walsh
Community Action Event

Friday, September 7

Call to Order
Workshops (morning)
Plenary (afternoon)
Director’s Dinner & Concert*

Saturday, September 8

Conference Closing
Adjournment

UNITED
STEELWORKERS
D6

, UNTIL
YOU’VE CHANGED
THE WORLD!

4:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

7:45 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
4:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

6:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

*Guest tickets will be available for purchase for the Director’s Dinner & Concert (Friday
evening) at onsite registration for $25 each. Cash only. Must be 19 years of age or older.



