District 6 Conference 2018

Blue Mountain, Ontario September 4 – 8, 2018



Agenda Highlights

Tuesday, September 4

Registration	4:00 p.m.
Area Council Caucus Meetings	6:00 p.m.
Welcome Reception	8:00 p.m.

Wednesday, September 5

Registration	7:45 a.m.
New Delegate Orientation	8:00 a.m.
Call to Order	9:00 a.m.
Diversity Caucus Meetings	4:30 p.m.
Blue Mountain Village Event	6:00 p.m.

Thursday, September 6

Call to Order	9:00 a.m.
Keynote: Mary Walsh	
Community Action Event	

Friday, September 7

Call to Order	8:30 a.m.
Workshops (morning)	
Plenary (afternoon)	
Director's Dinner & Concert*	6:00 p.m.

Saturday, September 8

Conference Closing	10:00 a.m.
Adjournment	12:00 p.m.

*Guest tickets will be available for purchase for the Director's Dinner & Concert (Friday evening) at onsite registration for \$25 each. Cash only. Must be 19 years of age or older.